ORDERING INFORMATION

FIBER OPTIC

MEASUREMENT & CLEANING KIT



CAS-FOCD-ADV	Fiber Optic Cleaning Devices – CASE contains hand microscope, opticalCON measurement adapter, cleaning set		
	FOCD-CF 1)	Cleaning Fluid	
	FOCD-DC125 1)	DRY Cleaner 1.25 mm	
	FOCD-DC250 1)	DRY Cleaner 2.5 mm	
	FOCD-DCM	DRY Cleaner MTP®, cleaning brush for guidance holes	
	FOMD-TC-SM1550	Transceiver 1550 nm singlemode	
	1) refill consumable,	1) refill consumable, in CAS-FOCD included	



CABLE CONNECTOR

CLEANING ACCESSORIES



- Enhanced inspection and cleaning procedure
- Lockable with opticalCON® cable connector
- Compatible with conventional cleaning and inspection equipment

FOCD-STD	Service tool for opticalCON® DUO	
FOCD-STQ	Service tool for opticalCON® QUAD	
FOCD-STM	Service tool for opticalCON® MTP®	

CHASSIS CONNECTOR

CLEANING ACCESSORIES



FOCD-STC	Service tool for opticalCON® DUO chassis connector NO2-4FDW-*A / opticalCON® MTP® chassis connector		
	NO12FDW-A, NO16FDW-A, NO24FDW-A and NO48FDW-A		
FOID-STQC	Service tool for opticalCON® QUAD chassis connector NO4FDW-A		



$\textbf{optical} \mathsf{CON}^{\texttt{®}}$

CONNECTOR FIELD ASSEMBLY

- Neutrik opticalCON® field assembly kit
- Based on Corning UniCam pre-polished LC connectors
- No additional tooling required
- Requires completion of a certified Neutrik opticalCON® field assembly training
- Find more details on www.neutrik.com